

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8107/2025

Gopiram S/o Shri Moti Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Raghunath Das Agarwal S/o Shri Haridas

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Atul Saxena Mr. Raj Kumar Tongawat
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place on record the judgment-decree of which the execution has been sought by the respondent.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /6